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SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2023 / 2024

Ergebnisse

1. Wettkampf

SV Radolfzell
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Pfullendorf

2. Wettkampf

SV Radolfzell
SV Salemertal
SG Singen 04

3. Wettkampf

SG Singen 04
SG Konstanz
KKSV Bohlingen

4. Wettkampf

SG Konstanz
SV Salemertal
SG Pfullendorf

5. Wettkampf

o ok wbdpE

SG Pfullendorf
SV Salemertal
SG Konstanz

SV Radolfzell
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Pfullendorf
SV Salemertal
SG Konstanz

SG Singen 04

Mannschaftswertung - Luftgewehr

: SV Salemertal
: SG Singen 04
. SG Konstanz

: KKSV Bohlingen
: SG Pfullendorf
. SG Konstanz

: SV Radolfzell
: SV Salemertal
. SG Pfullendorf

: SV Radolfzell
: KKSV Bohlingen
: SG Singen 04

: SV Radolfzell
. SG Singen 04
: KKSV Bohlingen

Mannschafts
Punkte
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mannschafts
Punkte
8 0
4 4
4 4
4 4
2 6
2 6

Einzel
Punkte
5 0
2 3
4 1
4 1
4 1
0 5
1 4
2 3
4 1
1 4
2 3
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Einzel
Punkte
17 3
10 10
10 10
9 11
9 11
5 15

Ringe
1911 1815
1834 1823
1827 1775
1842 1825
1831 1799
1426 1792
1811 1871
1830 1836
1842 1794
1822 1854
1838 1822
1810 1785

0 0
0 0
0 0

Ringe
7478 | 1867
7323 | 1841
7230 / 1813
7320 / 1839
7219 / 1828
6845 / 1710
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Irene Dennhardt
Tim Schrodi

Viktoria Behr-Heiler

Kai Geiger
Veronika Tomeska
Tania Heber
Stefan Fréhlich
Jurgen Schénherr
Braun Olaf

Glnter Schwarz

. Joachim Gréasser

Lars Welte
Benedikt Honold
Elisabeth Heiler
Berthold Prutscher
Peter Miiller
Robert Heiler
Luca Gailter
Andreas Heiler

. Mathias Schenzle
. Jasmin Benkler
. lgor Kotlov

Kerstin Liebsch
Manuel Michel

. Tim Breuning

. Manuela Luz

. Daniel Steinmann
. Bjorn Sahlfeld

Edgar Zihlke

. Elke Schéchtle-Rau
. Utz Wolfgang

. Iris Hausmann

. Steege Bjorn

Priebsch Florian

. Jana-Sophie Miiller
. Andreas Scholler

. Aleksandra Tomeska
. Robin Lang

. Thomas Kirchhoff

Einzelwertung - Luftgewehr

SV Radolfzell
SV Radolfzell
SV Salemertal
SV Salemertal
SG Singen 04

SG Konstanz

SG Konstanz
KKSV Bohlingen
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Pfullendorf
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SV Salemertal
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Konstanz

SV Salemertal
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Salemertal
SG Konstanz

SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SG Singen 04
SV Radolfzell
SG Pfullendorf
SG Singen 04

SG Pfullendorf
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SG Konstanz

SG Pfullendorf
SG Singen 04

SG Konstanz

SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04
SV Radolfzell
SG Singen 04

387
386
371
372
375
376
364
374
372
375
367
375
367
361
364
358
350
357
361
349
358
389
382
382
366
361

367

353

328

338
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384
382
374
382
378
375
378
375
373
363
371
364
360
369
373
360
357
333
349
347
344

375
360
360
368

354

o

332

341

334

388
376
386
383
377
372
373
363
368
367
372
375
367
360
364
365
357
375
350
367
352
378
377
362

362
371

368
353
329
327
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383
387
380
368
372
377
368
371
369
376
367
362
369
366
354
365
364
361
360
352
346
381
378

369

360

360

348

357

o

334
327

5. Gesamt

1542
1531
1511
1505
1502
1500
1483
1483
1482
1481 /
1477 |
1476 /
1463 /
1456 /
1455 /
1448 /
1428 /
1426 /
1420 /
1415/
1400 /
1148 /
1137 /
1119 /
1095 /
1083 /
739/
727 |
722 |
713 /
682 /
675 /
660 /
357/
341
338
334
334
327
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387
379
379
381
372
379
375
372
374
367
376
370
366
364
355
366
354
364
361
362
355
285
286
281
273
274
187
178
182
180
170
168
166

91

85

83

84

84

83
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